Type
CFC
MCM

ELR

BSL
ELR
SFD

MH

STC
GRD
PLR

PLR

FDR

ELR
ELR

PLR
CFC

HIS

FRP

GAR

PLR

Date

711116
71116

715116

7/5116
715116
7/616

717116

717116
7/8/16
7/8/16

7/111/16

7/11/16

7111116
7/111/16

7/12116
7112116

7113116

7113116

7113116

7113116

@ 2001:2010 Geographica

Address
7325 JUNGO RD
8035 MOOSE DR
3090 E KITTYHAWK RD

200 PUEBLO BLVD
7120 TORREY LN
135 S MAIN ST

10000 INDIAN CT

9255 BUFFALO RD
110 2ND WEST ST
4605 TEAL LN

5555 PARADISE RANCHOS DR

225 EAST ST

245 RODEO DR
4340 CESSNA DR

5845 BIRD LN
242 MINOR ST

118 E HASKELL ST

118 E HASKELL ST

225 EASTST

8275 STINSCON BLVD

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for July 2016

Owner

CITY OF WINNEMUCCA
HAHN MELODY

BARTON BRUCEREX and
CYNTHIA A
MINTO GEORGINA

RODRIGUEZ

MILLER LELAND A FAMILY
TRUST

FRAZIER CARMICHAEL/CARL
ODOMS

ROGERS DANIEL and BETTY J
WELLESLEY BRIAN
THOMSON MICHAEL D and
CINDY L

HUBBARD LAND & WANDA

BELANGER BRIAN and
MARIANN TRUST

GLINSMAN RODNEY
BARTON KENDALL D

VAZQUEZ

NEVADA RURAL HOUSING
AUTHORITY

HUMBOLDT GENERAL
HOSPITAL

HUMBOLDT GENERAL
HOSPITAL
BELANGER BRIAN and
MARIANN TRUST

MURPHY JAMES H and
EDYTHE CLAIR

Plan Num Permit Num

2016-00231
2016-00232

2016-00233

2016-00234
2016-00235
2677  2016-00236

2016-00237

2016-00238
2679  2016-00239
2016-00240

2016-00241

2678  2016-00242

2016-00243
2016-00244

2016-00245
2016-00246

2690  2016-00247

2590  2016-00248

2678  2016-00249

2016-00250

Description

City Fire Protection Review
Mechanical/Manufactured

Home
Electric/Residential

Business License Inspection

Electric/Residential
Singte Family Dwelling

Manufactured Home

Stucco/Residential
Grading/Commerical
Plumbing/Residential

Plumbing/Residential

Foundations/Residence

Electric/Residential
Electric/Residential

Plumbing/Residential

City Fire Protection Review

Hospital & Inst. Bldgs.

Fire Protection

Garages, Carport/Private Use

Plumbing/Residential

Sunday, July 31, 2016

Contractor

Contractor:

Heating Contractor: WILEYS PLUMBING &
HEATING INC

Electrical Contractor: BARTON BRUCEREX
and CYNTHIA A

Contractor:

Electrical Contractor: CLEAR SOLAR
Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
INC

Building Contractor: ECHEVERRIA
CONSTRUCTION

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: FRAZIER
CARMICHAEL

Building Contractor: ROGERS DANIEL
Building Contractor: WELLESLEY BRIAN
sl(t;rgbing Contractor: AZZARELLOS TRUCK N
Plumbing Contractor: LITTLE RED
EXCAVATING

Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING
Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
Electrical Contractor: GLINSMAN RODNEY
'Iﬂt(a:ctlical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION LLC

Building Contractor: EPIC SERVICES

Plumbing Contractor: R H P MECHANICAL
SYSTEMS

Heating Contractor: R H P MECHANICAL
SYSTEMS

Electrical Contractor: C R DRAKE & SONS INC
Building Contractor: SLETTEN
CONSTRUCTION OF NEVADA INC

Buitding Contractor: SLETTEN
CONSTRUCTION OF NEVADA INC

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION

Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT



Type
ELA
GAR

FRP
MH

MH

GAR
GAR
GAR
ROB

MH
MH

INS
GAR

SFD

ROB
SFD

GAR

ROB

GAR

Date

7/14/16
7/14/16

7113116
7/15/16

7/18/16

7/18/16
7/18/16
7/18/16
7/19/16

7/20/16
7120/16

7/20/16

7121116

7/21116

7121116
721116

7/21/16

7/25116

7/26/16

©2001-2010 Geographica

Address

11505 GRAYSON RANCH RD
6310 BONANZA DR

118 E HASKELL ST
4435 ELM ST

8285 GRASS VALLEY RD

8285 GRASS VALLEYRD
3445 STAGECOACH CIRCLE
4675 E TYCANA RD

4280 MAXINE DR

653790 RODEO DR
5845 BIRD LN

3765 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR

4615 WESTMORELAND RD

6300 BEAR GRASS RD

6300 BEAR GRASS RD
19247 LEONARD CREEK RD

220 SAWTOOTH WAY

6940 W ROSE CREEK RD

5465 W COMMANDER DR

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for July 2016

Owner

NFC LAND and CATTLE LLC
ASBURY JASON

HUMBOLDT GENERAL

RBEBRIBMEZ SERGIO B AVILA
ML
HAM DILLON

HAM DILLON
PEREZ GUILLERMO
MARQUEZ BENJAMIN

GORDO EARL CandDEBORAH
JEAN SMITH
MULLER PERRY D

VAZQUEZ VICTORIA

PAYNE S L and
HENDRICKSON C H JR
HANSEN MARK E and
COLETTEA

HARTLEY JAMES

HARTLEY JAMES

PINE FOREST LAND and
STOCK CO

HOSKIN LELAND A

THOMPSON DANIEL M and
GAIL M
MUFY RYAN

Plan Num Permit Num

2590

2566
2681

2682

2670

2680
2672

2016-00251
2016-00252

2016-00253
2016-00254

2016-00255

2016-00256
2016-00257
2016-00258
2016-00259

2016-00260
2016-00261

2016-00262

2016-00263

2016-00264

2016-00265
2016-00266

2016-00267

2016-00268

2016-00269

Description Contractor

Electric/Agriculture Electrical Contractor: CRAWFORD RANCHES

Garages, Carport/Private Use Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS
CONSTRUCTION
Building Contractor: DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: HAAGLUND
MANUFACTURED HOME SVC
Plumbing Centractor: HAM DILLON

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: JENSEN
HOMES INC
Electrical Contractor: HAM DILLON

Garages, Carport/Private Use Building Contractor: HAM DILLON
Garages, Carport/Private Use Building Contractor: PEREZ GUILLERMO
Garages, Carport/Private Use Building Contractor: MARQUEZ BENJAMIN

Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION
Mobile Home / RV Contractor: MULLER PERRY

Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD
HOMES LLC

Building Contractor: PAYNE S L and
HENDRICKSON C H JR

Garages, Carport/Private Use Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS
CONSTRUCTION
Plumbing Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES

Heating Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES

Electrical Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES

Building Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
Single Family Dwelling Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Building Contractor: M T CONSTRUCTION

Garages, Carport/Private Use Electrical Contractor: HOSKIN LEE
Building Contractor: HOSKIN LELAND
Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor: THOMPSON DAN

Fire Protection
Manufactured Home

Manufactured Home

Manufactured Home
Manufactured Home

Additional Inspection

Single Family Dwelling

Garages, Carport/Private Use Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC
Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Sunday, July 31, 2016



Type
GAR

ELR
GAR
ELR

FDC
ROB

ELR

Date
7126116

7/26/16

7127116

7127116

7127116
7/28/16

7/128/16

© 2001-2010 Geographica

Address
5555 PARADISE RANCHOS DR

3090 E KITTYHAWK RD
5845 BIRD LN
245 S MAIN ST

1 POTATO PLACE
8290 W ROSE CREEK RD

3000 MARS AVE

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for July 2016

Owner

HUBBARD LANE C & WANDA
K

2550

BARTON BRUCEREX and
CYNTHIA A
VAZQUEZ

WHITWORTH RALPH V FAMILY
TRUST

WINNEMUCCA FARMS INC
GAY DANIEL A and DEBRA
LYNN

MERCADO MANUEL and
HORTENCIA

2676

Plan Num Permit Num

2016-00270

2016-00271
2016-00272
2016-00273

2016-00274
2016-00275

2016-00276

Sunday, July 31, 2016

Description Contractor

Garages, Carport/Private Use Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY
ELECTRIC LLC

Building Contractor: SONOMA
CONSTRUCTION

Electrical Contractor: G AND C
CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
Garages, Carport/Private Use Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK
CONSTRUCTION

Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC

Electric/Residential

Electric/Residential

Foundations/Commercial Building Contractor: LEONS CONSTRUCTION
Residential Accessory Building Building Contractor; GAY DAN

Electric/Residential Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC



