Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
CFC	7/1/16	7325 JUNGO RD	CITY OF WINNEMUCCA		2016-00231	City Fire Protection Review	Contractor:
MCM	7/1/16	8035 MOOSE DR	HAHN MELODY		2016-00232	Mechanical/Manufactured Home	Heating Contractor: WILEYS PLUMBING & HEATING INC
ELR	7/5/16	3090 E KITTYHAWK RD	BARTON BRUCEREX and CYNTHIA A		2016-00233	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: BARTON BRUCEREX and CYNTHIA A
BSL	7/5/16	200 PUEBLO BLVD	MINTO GEORGINA		2016-00234	Business License Inspection	Contractor:
ELR	7/5/16	7120 TORREY LN	RODRIGUEZ		2016-00235	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: CLEAR SOLAR
SFD	7/6/16	135 S MAIN ST	MILLER LELAND A FAMILY	2677	2016-00236	Single Family Dwelling	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
			TRUST				Heating Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY INC Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
							INC Building Contractor: ECHEVERRIA
мн	7/7/16	10000 INDIAN CT	FRAZIER CARMICHAEL/CARL ODOMS		2016-00237	Manufactured Home	CONSTRUCTION Mobile Home / RV Contractor: FRAZIER
STC	7/7/16	9255 BUFFALO RD	ROGERS DANIEL and BETTY J		2016-00238	Stucco/Residential	CARMICHAEL Building Contractor: ROGERS DANIEL
GRD	7/8/16	110 2ND WEST ST	WELLESLEY BRIAN	2679	2016-00239	Grading/Commerical	Building Contractor: WELLESLEY BRIAN
PLR	7/8/16	4605 TEAL LN	THOMSON MICHAEL D and CINDY L		2016-00240	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: AZZARELLOS TRUCK N
PLR	7/11/16	5555 PARADISE RANCHOS DR	HUBBARD LAND & WANDA		2016-00241	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: LITTLE RED EXCAVATING
FDR	7/11/16	225 EAST ST	BELANGER BRIAN and MARIANN TRUST	2678	2016-00242	Foundations/Residence	Plumbing Contractor: A B BECK PLUMBING
							Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
ELR	7/11/16	245 RODEO DR	GLINSMAN RODNEY		2016-00243	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: GLINSMAN RODNEY
ELR	7/11/16	4340 CESSNA DR	BARTON KENDALL D		2016-00244	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: C B BROWN COMPANY
PLR	7/12/16	5845 BIRD LN	VAZQUEZ		2016-00245	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION LLC
CFC	7/12/16	242 MINOR ST	NEVADA RURAL HOUSING AUTHORITY		2016-00246	City Fire Protection Review	Building Contractor: EPIC SERVICES
HIS	7/13/16	118 E HASKELL ST	HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL	2690	2016-00247	Hospital & Inst. Bldgs.	Plumbing Contractor: R H P MECHANICAL SYSTEMS Heating Contractor: R H P MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
							Electrical Contractor: C R DRAKE & SONS INC
							Building Contractor: SLETTEN
FRP	7/13/16	118 E HASKELL ST	HUMBOLDT GENERAL HOSPITAL	2590	2016-00248	Fire Protection	CONSTRUCTION OF NEVADA INC Building Contractor: SLETTEN
GAR	7/13/16	225 EAST ST	BELANGER BRIAN and MARIANN TRUST	2678	2016-00249	Garages, Carport/Private Use	CONSTRUCTION OF NEVADA INC Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
					0040 00050	DI 11 10 11 11 11	Building Contractor: BIG G CONSTRUCTION
PLR	7/13/16	8275 STINSON BLVD	MURPHY JAMES H and EDYTHE CLAIR		2016-00250	Plumbing/Residential	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT

© 2001-2010 Geographica

County of Humboldt Contractor Report for July 2016

Type	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
ELA	7/14/16	11505 GRAYSON RANCH RD	NFC LAND and CATTLE LLC		2016-00251	Electric/Agriculture	Electrical Contractor: CRAWFORD RANCHES
GAR	7/14/16	6310 BONANZA DR	ASBURY JASON		2016-00252	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS CONSTRUCTION
FRP	7/13/16	118 E HASKELL ST	HUMBOLDT GENERAL	2590	2016-00253	Fire Protection	Building Contractor: DELTA FIRE SYSTEMS
МН	7/15/16	4435 ELM ST	KOBRIGUEZ SERGIO B AVILA M L		2016-00254	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: HAAGLUND MANUFACTURED HOME SVC
MH	7/18/16	8285 GRASS VALLEY RD	HAM DILLON		2016-00255	Manufactured Home	Plumbing Contractor: HAM DILLON
							Mobile Home / RV Contractor: JENSEN HOMES INC Electrical Contractor: HAM DILLON
GAR	7/18/16	8285 GRASS VALLEY RD	HAM DILLON		2016-00256	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: HAM DILLON
GAR	7/18/16	3445 STAGECOACH CIRCLE	PEREZ GUILLERMO	2566	2016-00257	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: PEREZ GUILLERMO
GAR	7/18/16	4675 E TYCANA RD	MARQUEZ BENJAMIN	2681	2016-00258	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: MARQUEZ BENJAMIN
ROB	7/19/16	4280 MAXINE DR	GORDO EARL CandDEBORAH JEAN SMITH		2016-00259	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
MH	7/20/16	53790 RODEO DR	MULLER PERRY D		2016-00260	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: MULLER PERRY
МН	7/20/16	5845 BIRD LN	VAZQUEZ VICTORIA		2016-00261	Manufactured Home	Mobile Home / RV Contractor: SOLID GOLD HOMES LLC
INS	7/20/16	3765 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR	PAYNE S L and HENDRICKSON C H JR		2016-00262	Additional Inspection	Building Contractor: PAYNE S L and HENDRICKSON C H JR
GAR	7/21/16	4615 WESTMORELAND RD	HANSEN MARK E and	2682	2016-00263	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
			COLETTE A	2272	2010 20001	O' a la Fancilla Baselli an	Building Contractor: MAGANA & SONS CONSTRUCTION
SFD	7/21/16	6300 BEAR GRASS RD	HARTLEY JAMES	2670	2016-00264	Single Family Dwelling	Plumbing Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
							Heating Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
							Electrical Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
				0000	0040 00005	Desidential Assesses Delitation	Building Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
ROB	7/21/16	6300 BEAR GRASS RD	HARTLEY JAMES	2680	2016-00265	•	Building Contractor: HARTLEY JAMES
SFD	7/21/16	19247 LEONARD CREEK RD	PINE FOREST LAND and STOCK CO	2672	2016-00266	Single Family Dwelling	Plumbing Contractor: T L SNYDER ENT
			o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o				Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC Building Contractor: M T CONSTRUCTION
GAR	7/21/16	220 SAWTOOTH WAY	HOSKIN LELAND A		2016-00267	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: HOSKIN LEE
							Building Contractor: HOSKIN LELAND
ROB	7/25/16	6940 W ROSE CREEK RD	THOMPSON DANIEL M and GAIL M		2016-00268	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: THOMPSON DAN
GAR	7/26/16	5465 W COMMANDER DR	MUFY RYAN		2016-00269	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION

Туре	Date	Address	Owner	Plan Num	Permit Num	Description	Contractor
GAR	7/26/16	5555 PARADISE RANCHOS DR	HUBBARD LANE C & WANDA K	2550	2016-00270	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Electrical Contractor: SMOKEY VALLEY ELECTRIC LLC Building Contractor: SONOMA CONSTRUCTION
ELR	7/26/16	3090 E KITTYHAWK RD	BARTON BRUCEREX and CYNTHIA A		2016-00271	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: G AND C CONSTRUCTION & ELECTRICAL LLC
GAR	7/27/16	5845 BIRD LN	VAZQUEZ		2016-00272	Garages, Carport/Private Use	Building Contractor: ASPEN CREEK CONSTRUCTION
ELR	7/27/16	245 S MAIN ST	WHITWORTH RALPH V FAMILY TRUST	•	2016-00273	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC
FDC	7/27/16	1 POTATO PLACE	WINNEMUCCA FARMS INC	2676	2016-00274	Foundations/Commercial	Building Contractor: LEONS CONSTRUCTION
ROB	7/28/16	8290 W ROSE CREEK RD	GAY DANIEL A and DEBRA LYNN		2016-00275	Residential Accessory Building	Building Contractor: GAY DAN
ELR	7/28/16	3000 MARS AVE	MERCADO MANUEL and HORTENCIA		2016-00276	Electric/Residential	Electrical Contractor: GAMMA ELECTRIC